4 tenp

MPO /\+vF3—K MPO patchcord

OSTenp Co.,Ltd
OST15HP16A2201

MPO/{‘y?:—F(i\ MT?I)L_)LE*”ﬁLf:'I 2;&'{0)%;&774/ {_(OM-I
~OM3)E—HE T B/ SvFA—FTT,
485, 8ith, 12385, 16188, 2415, 32D FEANAIRETY .

T4k
25 ILE—F (angled 8°) TILFE—F (flat)
o RE 0.25 typ, 0.75 max 0.20 typ, 0.60 max
AfE4% (dB
HARL (dB) YA R 0.10 typ, 0.35 max 0.10 typ, 0.35 max
REtRESE (dB) > 60 > 20 dB
FRRE -40°C to +80°C -40°C to +80°C

Order Information:

: AAA =XXXXX - X - XX - XXX
AAA XX-coIorl XXX - length [m]
Connector Connector
Type Description X — cable type
NMPO XYZ Singlemode (angled) JS cable straight
MPO XYZ  Multimode (Flat) JC cable crossed
PT Dpigtail

X — number of fibers (4, 8, 12, 16, 24,32)
Y — Male (M) or Female (F)
Z — Premium (P)

or Standard (without mark)

XX - diameter of fiber, cable

RF
RC

ribbon fiber
ribbon cable

XXX -

oM1
OoM2
OoM3
S2D

S5x?
S7X?

type of fiber

MM 62.5/125 pm

MM 50/125 pm

MM 50/125 pm

SM 9/125 um (G.652D)
SM 9/125 pm (G.655X)
SM 9/125 pm (G.657X)

* T —TILOBMELTEIRETY , M. BFRTIABBEVELE T —AITBREVLET,

Contact your OSTenp representative for information on specifications and availability.

Website: www.ostenp.com
E-mail: sales@ostenp.com
Tel.: 046-296-1750 Fax.: 046-296-1755
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